
To. Th. 124
To. Pr. A-82, B-

75, C-75 
To. Th.- 131

To. Pr. A-75, B-
78, C-80

To. Th. 136
To. Pr. A-79,  
B-81, C-74 

To. Th. 109 To. Pr. 141 To. Th. 133 To. Pr. 81 To. Th. 160 Pr. 00 

1 AANCHAL SEHAL 76 70 79 73 73 68 72 67 79 70 70

2 AARYAN CHAUDHARY 63 79 74 71 76 57 72 64 83 65 71

3 AAYUSH KUMAR 59 67 61 55 69 49 64 55 68 57 73

4 ABHISHEK SISODIYA 23 18 20 20 20 6 27 14 21 26 14

5 ADEEBA NAAZ 56 67 62 57 63 47 61 57 65 57 54

6 ADITYA KAUSHIK 65 63 70 73 68 62 63 69 65 67 63

7 ADITYA SAINI 72 71 73 72 73 64 71 72 75 73 70

8 ADITYA SINGH 59 72 62 65 74 59 71 54 77 59 70

9 AKANKSHA SINGH 73 76 77 73 77 67 77 64 76 69 67

10 AKHIL BHATNAGAR 0 0 19 12 17 5 23 0 16 25 18

11 AL SALEENA 55 56 55 53 56 49 63 52 60 58 61

12 ALISHA SULEMAN 64 74 69 67 73 45 73 60 78 64 66

13 ALIYA ANSARI 65 67 68 63 66 54 68 62 68 67 61

14 ALIYA PARVEEN 64 70 66 67 68 51 68 56 71 67 66

15 ALTAMASH 59 55 63 43 63 48 61 54 64 62 58

16 AMAN RAJPUT 60 59 66 63 65 52 56 60 65 58 63

17 ANAM SALEEM 65 73 72 73 76 58 67 57 74 69 67

18 ANIQA MAQBOOL 60 71 67 64 77 57 72 61 75 73 68

19 ANSHIKA SAINI 74 76 77 77 80 72 78 74 83 78 80

20 ARSHEEN NAAZ 65 77 71 73 79 52 66 57 76 67 67

21 ARYAN SAINI 11 10 11 4 15 10 17 9 17 16 18

22 DHANRAJ 80 80 81 83 81 62 81 81 86 80 81

23 FAIZIYA 56 62 60 60 64 48 64 56 63 59 64

24 FARAH ANSARI 50 55 56 55 58 48 65 57 60 53 56

25 FARIHA MUSHAHID 59 61 66 63 73 54 65 61 74 64 63

26 GEETIKA RAJPUT 60 59 60 60 65 58 59 55 62 59 61

27 HARSHIT KUMAR 55 50 56 60 62 51 56 54 59 60 54

28 HARSHIT PAWAR 61 68 65 64 72 57 62 65 68 64 62

29 JAVED HUSAIN 29 23 27 23 29 18 35 24 29 35 26

30 KANAK 63 61 60 63 67 61 68 62 66 58 62
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Attendance of the Month till 31 October 2025 (in %)

Sr. No Student's Name

DG RSBK RN SW AG SA2



31 KANIKA CHAUDHARY 75 82 73 77 83 67 78 71 78 74 80

32 LAIBA NOOR 63 72 68 69 77 58 75 64 76 70 71

33 LALIT KUMAR 75 71 74 81 80 73 74 67 77 75 70

34 MAINUDDIN 35 24 46 46 51 47 42 35 45 46 44

35 MANPREET CHHABRA 74 65 73 82 79 70 80 67 80 73 77

36 MANTASHA PARVEEN 63 55 69 74 78 74 67 50 77 62 64

37 MEHVISH NAAZ 61 55 67 72 71 60 74 56 71 63 68

38 MOHAMMAD AATIF 10 0 4 5 11 8 8 11 14 38 6

39 MOHAMMAD ARHAM 45 43 46 45 53 46 53 47 51 40 48

40 MOHD AAMIR 44 39 44 38 50 44 44 35 52 40 48

41 MOHD ABID 65 49 69 58 73 72 67 62 65 64 62

42 MOHD AMIR 32 31 40 36 51 43 42 30 48 27 38

43 MOHD ANAS 60 51 69 69 74 69 74 57 77 57 63

44 MOHD HAMMAD 8 15 5 5 9 4 6 4 12 10 6

45 MOHD HUSSAIN 40 27 32 45 52 54 53 29 50 56 29

46 MOHD KAIF 40 36 45 41 55 48 50 38 48 41 44

47 MOHD SALMAN 25 17 31 26 37 30 39 28 36 26 34

48 MOHD SHABAN 34 27 42 41 35 20 41 25 35 37 22

49 MOHD SHUAIB 68 59 73 72 80 78 73 63 71 64 69

50 MOHD UZAIR 64 57 73 55 73 59 66 57 67 63 64

51 MOHD- SUBHAN FAREEDI 42 36 41 44 58 48 46 35 55 33 46

52 MOHD-SABDAR KHAN 10 3 14 12 14 5 20 9 18 17 10

53 MOHD. ADNAN SAMI 55 44 60 59 77 62 75 48 63 56 57

54 MOHIT KUMAR 65 53 70 63 70 67 59 62 70 68 64

55 MUSKAN 70 61 77 85 82 83 84 72 82 70 77

56 NAMAN RAJ 44 29 45 46 53 48 56 39 53 44 54

57 NAZEEM KHAN 54 39 60 59 63 55 62 49 65 51 58

58 NIKITA 73 59 73 81 76 70 79 50 80 73 74

59 NIVEDITA SINGH 65 63 64 65 65 58 67 62 68 69 65

60 NOOR AHAMAD 65 76 68 68 83 79 71 67 82 72 71

61 PAYAL SAINI 79 73 79 82 79 79 82 77 80 84 76

62 PIYUSH WILLIAM 0 0 0 3 A A 28 4 7 7 42

63 PRASHANSA 73 68 70 79 75 69 80 67 71 80 71

64 PRATEEK THAKRAN 52 43 51 35 54 43 50 40 54 49 54

65 PREET 60 69 64 58 68 57 66 60 70 65 66

66 PRIYA AHLAWAT 56 52 57 54 54 44 54 51 56 60 53

67 PRIYANKA JOHN 57 64 59 44 57 57 55 59 62 62 58

68 RESHIKA CHOUDHARY 72 79 70 66 76 78 75 66 81 72 78



69 RIYA 57 63 59 54 68 50 63 60 67 68 61

70 RIYA MALIK 78 77 79 74 58 73 78 76 73 75 78

71 RIYA SAINI 69 75 70 59 64 59 70 63 66 69 64

72 SAKSHI SINGH 61 71 64 58 70 63 68 63 73 67 66

73 SAMAILA IRFAN 69 77 73 56 71 70 71 60 76 69 66

74 SAMREEN 52 68 58 39 60 58 60 50 68 56 57

75 SARTHAK CHAUHAN 60 59 60 44 59 46 61 53 62 54 53

76 SARTHAK LAMIYAN 76 83 83 71 75 72 79 74 78 79 74

77 SHIKHA SAINI 85 85 88 83 79 73 82 85 83 91 79

78 SHIKSHA DUBEY 74 77 76 73 67 57 74 69 68 77 72

79 SHIREEN FIROZ 65 69 69 55 72 67 71 62 77 63 65

80 SHIVAM KUMAR 52 52 56 26 56 43 40 42 48 49 56

81 SHIVANGI 58 60 59 55 65 58 65 47 56 64 61

82 SHWETA DAVAS 74 72 73 76 76 73 80 75 79 74 78

83 SUFIYAN ALI 48 55 54 39 56 38 50 42 43 51 47

84 SURAJ KUMAR 48 52 47 35 49 35 46 45 56 47 46

85 TARUN DESHWAL 47 23 42 48 37 23 54 36 44 56 30

86 TASHU RAJPUT 71 75 73 69 75 62 70 69 71 67 69

87 UBAID NUSRAT 24 23 24 18 26 19 28 22 32 17 29

88 VAISHALI CHAUHAN 62 67 60 59 68 54 65 50 60 59 63

89 VAQAR AALAM 47 43 53 35 53 36 47 46 47 48 49

90 VARNIKA CHAUHAN 81 85 82 84 79 78 86 75 83 46 78

91 VARUN AGARWAL 67 64 71 59 63 51 65 64 65 67 64

92 VIKAS KUMAR 28 25 24 28 23 16 22 23 25 28 23

93 VISHAKHA 77 80 78 76 76 66 70 73 72 74 68

94 ZAREEN SHEIKH 74 77 71 58 72 55 79 61 71 73 69

95 ZOHA HASEEB 56 72 61 39 76 62 62 50 65 57 56

96 ZOHA NAAZ 54 72 63 51 75 24 72 66 78 62 71


